
2022  Performing Arts Festival Calendar DRAFT SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WED 20 JULY

THU 21 JULY

FRI 22 JULY
PRAISE & WORSHIP CELEBRATION – ST MARY’S CATHEDRAL

Bible Reading (B4) St Michael the Archangel

PRAISE & WORSHIP REHEARSALS WEEK 1

MON 22 AUG 

TUE 23 AUG

WED 24 AUG

THU 25 AUG

FRI 26 AUG

Choral Singing (Pri) (D1-D3) Vasto Club

Dance (Pri/Sec) (P1- P2) Day Rehearsals/Evening Show  
PCEC

Sec WOODWIND/BRASS (Solo/Duet) (J3-J4/J7-J8) Zenith

Choral Singing (Pri) (D1-D3) Vasto Club
Sec WOODWIND/BRASS (Solo/Duet) (J3-J4/J7-J8) Zenith

Choral Singing (Pri) (D1-D3) Vasto ClubSec WOODWIND/BRASS (Solo/Duet) (J3-J4/J7-J8) Zenith

Sec STRINGS (Solo/Duets) (J15-J16)  Zenith
Choral Singing (Pri) (D1-D3) Vasto Club

Choral Singing (Pri) (D1-D3) Vasto Club
ELECTRIC GUITAR Solo/Duet (Pri,Sec) (J19-J22) Zenith

WEEK 6

Dance (Pri/Sec) (P1- P2) Day Rehearsals/Evening Show  PCEC

Dance (Pri/Sec) (P1- P2) Day Rehearsals/Evening Show  PCEC

Regional Schls Christian Dance perf 
Mercy Cllg

MON 25 JULY

TUE 26 JULY

WED 27 JULY

THU 28 JULY

FRI 29 JULY

PIANO Pri (H4-H6,H13,H15) Zenith Instr Ens WOODWIND ( Sec) (F8) Don Russell

PIANO Pri (H4-H6,H13,H15) Zenith Sacred Choral Music Sec (A3-A4) Evening St Mary’s CathedralInstr Ens WOODWIND ( Sec) (F8) Don Russell

Instr Ens RECORDER ( Sec) (F2) Don Russell

PIANO Pri (H4-H6,H13,H15) Zenith Instr Ens BRASS ( Sec) (F6) Don Russell

Drama Ens Scripted or Devised Sec  (M2-M4)  Evening PIANO Pri (H4-H6,H13,H15) Zenith Instr Ens PERCUSSION (Pri/Sec) (F9-F10) Trinity College

Instr Ens ELECTRIC GUITAR (Pri/Sec) (F13) Don Russell

PIANO Pri (H4-H6,H13,H15) Zenith Instr Ens ACOUSTIC/CLASSICAL GUITAR (Pri/Sec) (F12) Don Russell

WEEK 2

Drama Ens Scripted or Devised Sec  (M2-M4)  Evening 

MON 8 AUG

WED 10 AUG

THU 11 AUG

FRI 12 AUG

TUE 9 AUG

Instr Ens STRINGS;CHAMBER (Pri/Sec) 
(F3, F4,F11) Trinity College

Christian Drama  (Pri/Sec) (B1,B2)
Chapel St Brigid, Mercy College

Instr Ens OTHER (Pri/Sec)  (F14) Orana CPS

Vocal Solo/Duet  (Pri) (K4-K6,K13 )  Zenith

Pri WOODWIND/BRASS Solo/Duet (J1-J2/J5-J6) Zenith

Pri WOODWIND/BRASS Solo/Duet (J1-J2/J5-J6) Zenith

Pri WOODWIND/BRASS Solo/Duet (J1-J2/J5-J6) Zenith

Pri STRINGS (Solo/Duets) (J13-J14) Zenith

WEEK 4
Big Band/Jazz Combo (Sec) (F19, F20) Evening
Chisholm Catholic College

Big Band/Jazz Combo (Sec) (F19, F20) Evening

Big Band/Jazz Combo (Sec) (F19, F20) Evening
Chisholm Catholic College

Chisholm Catholic College

WEEK 3

MON 1 AUG

TUE 2 AUG

WED 3 AUG

THU 4 AUG

FRI 5 AUG

Vocal Solo/Duet (Sec) (K7-K12, K14)  Zenith Contemporary Band (Pri/Sec) (F21)  Evening  Corpus Christi Cllg

Vocal Solo/Duet (Sec) (K7-K12, K14)  Zenith

Vocal Solo/Duet (Sec) (K7-K12, K14)  Zenith

Instr Ens, WOODWIND, RECORDER, BRASS (Pri)  (F1, F5, F7) Orana CPS

Vocal Solo/Duet (Sec) (K7-K12, K14)  Zenith

ANGELICO – VIEWING NIGHT

Vocal Solo/Duet (Sec) (K7-K12, K14)  Zenith

Christian Dance (Pri/Sec) (C1-C2) 
Chapel of St Brigid, Mercy College

Christian Dance (Pri/Sec) (C1-C2) 
Chapel of St Brigid, Mercy College

Choral Speech (Pri) (M5, M6)  Wellington 
Rm
Choral Speech (Pri) (M5, M6)  Wellington 
Rm

Contemporary Band (Pri/Sec) (F21)  Evening Corpus Christi Cllg

Contemporary Band (Pri/Sec) (F21)  Evening Corpus Christi Cllg

Contemporary Band (Pri/Sec) (F21)  Evening Corpus Christi Cllg

Contemporary Band (Pri/Sec) (F21)  Evening Corpus Christi Cllg

MON 15 AUG

TUE 16 AUG

WED 17 AUG

THU 18 AUG

FRI 19 AUG

Sacred Choral Music (Pri) (A1-A2) 
St Benedict’s Parish

Sec WOODWIND/BRASS (Solo/Duet) (J3-J4/J7-J8) Zenith

ANGELICO AWARDS NIGHT - EveningSec WOODWIND/BRASS (Solo/Duet) (J3-J4/J7-J8) Zenith

Sec WOODWIND/BRASS (Solo/Duet) (J3-J4/J7-J8) Zenith

PERCUSSION Solo/Duet
(Pri/Sec) (J9-J12) Trinity  College

PERCUSSION Solo/Duet
(Pri/Sec) (J9-J12) Trinity  College

Concert Band & Symph Orch (Pri/Sec) (F15-F18)  Evening
Sacred Heart College, Sorrento

ACOUSTIC/CLASSICAL GUITAR 
Solo/Duet (Pri/Sec) (J17-J18) Loreto 

WEEK 5

Concert Band & Symph Orch (Pri/Sec) (F15-F18)  Evening
Sacred Heart College, Sorrento

Sacred Choral Music (Pri) (A1-A2) 
St Benedict’s Parish

Sacred Choral Music (Pri) (A1-A2) 
St Benedict’s Parish

MON 29 AUG

TUE 30 AUG

WED 31 AUG

THU 1 SEP

FRI 2 SEP

Choral Singing (Sec) (E1, E2)  Evening Trinity CollegePIANO (Sec) H7- H12, H14-H16 ) Zenith

PIANO (Sec) H7- H12, H14-H16 ) Zenith

Solo Drama (Sec) (M11-M13) Servite College

Speech/Drama Pri (M7-M10)  Wellington Rm

PIANO (Sec) H7- H12, H14-H16 ) Zenith Pri Drama (M1) Wellington Rm

Solo Drama (Sec) (M11-M13) Servite College

Solo Drama (Sec) (M11-M13) Servite College

Shield    Playoffs    Trinity   College

WEEK 7

Choral Singing (Sec) (E1, E2)  Evening Trinity College

Choral Singing (Sec) (E1, E2)  Evening Trinity College

Choral Singing (Sec) (E1, E2)  Evening Trinity College

Closing Date of Entries / Electronic Recordings Registration:  Sunday 8 May 
Music / Stage Plans Due:  Friday 20 May 

Pri STRINGS (Solo/Duets) (J13-J14) Zenith

Concert Band & Symph Orch (Pri/Sec) (F15-F18)  Evening
Sacred Heart College, Sorrento

Concert Band & Symph Orch (Pri/Sec) (F15-F18)  Evening
Sacred Heart College, Sorrento

Vocal Solo/Duet  (Pri) (K4-K6,K13 )  Zenith

ACOUSTIC/CLASSICAL GUITAR 
Solo/Duet (Pri/Sec) (J17-J18) Loreto 

Speech/Drama Pri (M7-M10)  Wellington Rm

Pri Musical Excerpts Wellington Rm



 J23/J24 will be timetabled according to the 
types of instruments being played

FESTIVAL Monday, 12 September
CONCERT: Venue TBA

5:30pm to 8:30pm TBA

 Shield Playoffs:  Fri, 2 September
Trinity College, East Perth

 Concert Selection Meeting:
Monday, 5 September

LEGEND

Vocal Solo/Duet (pri/sec) K4-K13 Zenith Music Auditorium daytime

Sacred Choral Music (sec) A3-A4 St Mary’s Cathedral evening

Bible Reading (pri/sec) B4 Chapel of St Michael the Archangel
Leederville daytime

Christian Drama (pri/sec) B1, B2 Chapel of St Brigid, Mercy College daytime

Dance (pri/sec) P1, P2 Perth Convention & rehearsals  daytime 
Exhibition Centre show  evening

Drama Ens Scripted or Devised (sec) M2-M4 ????? evening

Christian Dance (pri/sec) C1, C2 Chapel of St Brigid, Mercy College daytime

Big Band /  Jazz Combo (sec) F19,F20 Chisholm Catholic College evening

Sacred Choral (pri) A1,A2 St Benedict’s Parish, Applecross daytime

Contemporary Band (pri/sec) F21 Corpus Christi College evening

Choral Singing  (pri) D1-D3 Vasto Club, Balcatta daytime

Concert Band & Symphonic Orch (pri/sec) F15-F18 Sacred Heart College, Sorrento evening

Speech/Drama (pri) M7-M10 Wellington Room, Morley Rec Centr daytime

Piano (pri/sec) H4-H16 Zenith Music Auditorium daytime

Choral Speech (pri) M5,M6 Wellington Room, Morley Rec daytime

Choral Singing  (sec) E1,E2 Trinity College, East Perth evening

Drama Solo (sec) M11-M13 Servite College, Tuart Hill daytime

Drama (pri) M1 Wellington Room, Morley Rec daytime

Instrumental Solo/Duet (Woodwind, Brass) (pri/sec) J1-J8, J19-J22 Zenith Music Auditorium daytime

Instrumental Solo/Duet (Percussion) (pri/sec) J9-J12 Trinity College daytime

Pipe Organ (sec) H16 St Mary’s Cathedral, Perth daytime

Instrumental Ens – Woodwind/Recorder (sec)   F2,F8 Don Russell PAC                                      daytime
Instrumental Ens – Brass  (sec)                            F6 Don Russell PAC                                      daytime
Instrumental Ens – Guitars (elect/class) (pri/sec) F12,F13 Don Russell PAC daytime
Instrumental Ens – Percussion (pri/sec) F9,F10 Trinity College daytime
Instrumental Ens - Strings, Chamber (pri/sec) F3, F4, F11 Trinity College daytime
Instrumental Ens – Woodwnd/Recrdr/Brass (pri) F1,F5,F7 Orana CPS      daytime
Instrumental Ens - Other  (pri/sec)                           F14 Orana CPS daytime

Instrumental Solo/Duet (Strings) (pri/sec) J13-J16 Zenith Music Auditorium daytime

 Feast of the Assumption : Mon 15 August

PRAISE & WORSHIP:
Thurs, 21 July
St Mary’s Cathedral
10am

ANGELICO Tuesday, 16 August
AWARDS NIGHT: Forrest Centre

6pm

ANGELICO Friday, 19 August 
VIEWING Forrest Centre
NIGHT: 5pm to 7pm

 Christian Dance Performances Regional 
Schools only Tue 23 August

Instrumental Solo/Duet (Acoustic/Classic Guitar) J17-J18 Loreto Nedlands                               daytime
Instrumental Solo/Duet (Electric Guitar) (pri/sec) J19-J22 Zenith Music Auditorium daytime

ELECTRONIC ENTRIES :
- Closing Date for Registration of  

Entries Sunday 8 May
- Streamed URL Upload Close Friday 29 

July
- Adjudication Monday 17 to Tuesday 25 

October 
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